
PACHET DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 64583287

Data publicarii	21.12.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.543,90 RON - 2.543,90 RON

Descriere: 1 BANDA IZOLIERA 22 BUC 12,90 283,80 2 BANDA FIXARE 4 BUC 69,98 279,92 3 SPRAY LUBRIFIANT MULTIFUNCTIONAL 11 BUC 58,90 647,90 4 MANUSI PROTECTIE 24 BUC 18,87 452,88 5 LAC ALCHIDIC 2,5L 4 BUC 130,90 523,60 6 PENSULA VOPSEA DIVERSE MARIMI 6 BUC 28,68 172,08 7 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 3 BUC 25,86 77,58 8 ADEZIV TRANSPARENT 14ML 6 BUC 17,69 106,14 TOTAL 2543,90
